Plan Change 9 'Skellerup Block' - Proposed Residential Living 3 Zone

Summary of Decisions Sought

Robert Barker Accept

B & S Cunningham FSO4 Support

Mark Larson S2 D1 Accept

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

D Booth S3 D1 Accept

Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd FSO1 Support in part

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

Malvin Griebel S4 D1 Accept

Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd FSO01 Support in part

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

B Paton FS43 Support

J Baxter (Rolleston Landowners) FS44 Support

G & P Poole (Rolleston Landowners) FS45 Support

G & J Meadows (Rolleston Landowners) FS46 Support

RB & BM Geddes (Rolleston Landowners) FS47 Support

N Sole (Rolleston Landowners) FS48 Support

Dryden Trust (Rolleston Landowners) FS49 Support

V Chu (Rolleston Landowners) FS50 Support

Janice Griebel S5 D1 Accept

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

B Paton FS43 Support

J Baxter (Rolleston Landowners) FS44 Support

G & P Poole (Rolleston Landowners) FS45 Support

G & J Meadows (Rolleston Landowners) FS46 Support

RB & BM Geddes (Rolleston Landowners) FS47 Support

N Sole (Rolleston Landowners) FS48 Support

Dryden Trust (Rolleston Landowners) FS49 Support

V Chu (Rolleston Landowners) FS50 Support

PM Kennedy Family Trust S6 D1 Accept

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

Kenneth Abrams S7 D1 Accept

B & S Cunningham FS04 Support

E%Lljltry Industry Association of NZ Inc. & Tegal Foods S8 D1 Accept
S8 D2 Accept
S8 D3 Accept in part

Jang McIntosh FS02 Support in part

Denwood Trustees FS03 Support in part

T Burns (Inner Plains Landowners) FS05 Support



P Young (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Mockford (Inner Plains Landowners)
R Legg (Inner Plains Landowners)

B McCardle (Inner Plains Landowners)
T Foulks (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Early (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Clelland (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Miles (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Hanse (Inner Plains Landowners)

N Garrett (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Garters (Inner Plains Landowners)

K Thomson (Inner Plains Landowners)
G Lapsey (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Knight (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Quinn (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Paton (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Morriss (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Ward-Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)
B Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Gunby (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Pender (Inner Plains Landowners)

J O’'Connor (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Wigsell (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Lower (Inner Plains Landowners)

D & K Shadbolt (Inner Plains Landowners)
J Butcher (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Bake (Inner Plains Landowners)

J & R McDurie (Inner Plains Landowners)
T Butt (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Gardner (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Court (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Boyle (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Smolenski (Inner Plains Landowners)
West Melton/Newtons Road Group

B Paton

J Baxter (Rolleston Landowners)

G & P Poole (Rolleston Landowners)

G & J Meadows (Rolleston Landowners)
RB & BM Geddes (Rolleston Landowners)
N Sole (Rolleston Landowners)

Dryden Trust (Rolleston Landowners)
V Chu (Rolleston Landowners)

FS06
FS07
FS08
FS09
FS10
FS11
FS12
FS13
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FS15
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FS18
FS19
FS20
FS21
FS22
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FS24
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FS27
FS28
FS29
FS30
FS31
FS32
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FS37
FS38
FS39
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FS42
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FS44
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Support
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Support
Support
Support
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Support
Support
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Support
Support
Support
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Support
Support
Support in part
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support



BC & MA Coles Family Trust

L & K Ponsonby

B & S Cunningham

T Burns (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Young (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Mockford (Inner Plains Landowners)
R Legg (Inner Plains Landowners)

B McCardle (Inner Plains Landowners)
T Foulks (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Early (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Clelland (Inner Plains Landowners)
B Miles (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Hanse (Inner Plains Landowners)

N Garrett (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Garters (Inner Plains Landowners)
K Thomson (Inner Plains Landowners)
G Lapsey (Inner Plains Landowners)
P Knight (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Quinn (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Paton (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Morriss (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Ward-Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Gunby (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Pender (Inner Plains Landowners)

J O’'Connor (Inner Plains Landowners)
J Wigsell (Inner Plains Landowners)
M Lower (Inner Plains Landowners)

D & K Shadbolt (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Butcher (Inner Plains Landowners)
G Bake (Inner Plains Landowners)

J & R McDurie (Inner Plains Landowners)

T Butt (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Gardner (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Court (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Boyle (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Smolenski (Inner Plains Landowners)
L & L Field & Lanlee Ltd

New Zealand Transport Agency

Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd

FS51
S9
FS04
FS05
FS06
FS07
FS08
FS09
FS10
FS11
FS12
FS13
FS14
FS15
FS16
FS17
FS18
FS19
FS20
FS21
FS22
FS23
FS24
FS25
FS26
FS27
FS28
FS29
FS30
FS31
FS32
FS33
FS34
FS35
FS36
FS37
FS38
FS39
FS40
S10
S11
S11
S11
FSO1

Support in part

D1 Accept
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D1 Accept
D1 Reject
D2 Reject
D3 Reject
Support in part



R & B Salthouse

B & S Cunningham

Bob Paton

Debra Hasson

B & S Cunningham

Alastair King

Alison Burrowes

B & S Cunningham

New Zealand Historic Places Trust
Canterbury Regional Council

Jang Mclintosh

Denwood Trustees

B & S Cunningham

West Melton/Newtons Road Group

B Paton

J Baxter (Rolleston Landowners)

G & P Poole (Rolleston Landowners)

G & J Meadows (Rolleston Landowners)
RB & BM Geddes (Rolleston Landowners)
N Sole (Rolleston Landowners)

Dryden Trust (Rolleston Landowners)

V Chu (Rolleston Landowners)

BC & MA Coles Family Trust

Sam Carrick

B&A George and S&S Cunningham
Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd
B & S Cunningham

Waimakariri District Council

B Paton

J Baxter (Rolleston Landowners)

G & P Poole (Rolleston Landowners)

G & J Meadows (Rolleston Landowners)
RB & BM Geddes (Rolleston Landowners)
N Sole (Rolleston Landowners)

Dryden Trust (Rolleston Landowners)

V Chu (Rolleston Landowners)

Ernest Smith

Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd
B & S Cunningham

Denwood Trustees

The West Melton/ Newtons Road Group
Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd
B & S Cunningham

K Mclntosh, Wha Jung & Se Kyung Lee

$12

FS04
S13

S14

FS04
S15

S16

FS04
S17

S18
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FS03
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FS42
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FSO1
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S21
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S23
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T Burns (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Young (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Taylor (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Mockford (Inner Plains Landowners)
R Legg (Inner Plains Landowners)

B McCardle (Inner Plains Landowners)
T Foulks (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Early (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Clelland (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Miles (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Hanse (Inner Plains Landowners)

N Garrett (Inner Plains Landowners)

B Garters (Inner Plains Landowners)

K Thomson (Inner Plains Landowners)
G Lapsey (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Knight (Inner Plains Landowners)

P Quinn (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Paton (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Morriss (Inner Plains Landowners)

A Ward-Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)
B Smith (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Gunby (Inner Plains Landowners)

S Pender (Inner Plains Landowners)

J O’Connor (Inner Plains Landowners)
J Wigsell (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Lower (Inner Plains Landowners)

D & K Shadbolt (Inner Plains Landowners)
J Butcher (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Bake (Inner Plains Landowners)

J & R McDurie (Inner Plains Landowners)
T Butt (Inner Plains Landowners)

R Gardner (Inner Plains Landowners)

J Court (Inner Plains Landowners)

G Boyle (Inner Plains Landowners)

M Smolenski (Inner Plains Landowners)
BC & MA Coles Family Trust

Ivan & Dorothy Robertson

Susan Chaney

Joe & Glennis Burdis*

Dryden Trust*

Poultry Industry Assoc. & Tegal Foods Ltd
Nadia Sole*

John & Lisa Barclay
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FS11
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